
*Offer Valid from April 12th to May2nd, 2024.WhileSupplies Last.Limit 3Units of SelectEOSRSystemCameraBodyand Kit
or RFlensper household. Thesavingsamount is basedon the dealer rebate and Canoncashbackamount combined.

Visit www.canoncreatorlab.ca/offers for Full TermsandConditions on the Cashbackoffer.

TERMSANDCONDITIONS

CASHBACK
EVENT

There'sno better time to scorehuge savingswhen you upgrade to an eligible
high-performance EOSRSystemCameraor RFlenswith up to $150 Cashback* from Canon.

GETUPTO

$150
CASHBACK*

ONSELECT
PRODUCTS

$2,499.99 $2,349.99

$799.99 $749.99

$399.99

$649

$150.00

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

SPECIAL
PRICE

$1,299.99

$1,999.99 $1,849.99

$1,599.99

$100.00

$150.00

$100.00

MSRP CANON
CASHBACK

EOSR7RF-S18-150MM F3.5-6.3 ISSTMKIT

RF24MM F/1.8 MACROISSTM

RF28MM F/2.8 STM

RF35MM F/1.8 MACROISSTM

PRODUCTS

EOSRPBODY

EOSR7BODY

EOSRPRF24-105MM F4-7.1 ISSTMKIT

AFTERCOMBINED
SAVINGS

$2,199.99

$599

$299

$549

$1,199.99

$1,699.99

$1,499.99


