

There'sno better time to score huge savingswhen you upgrade to an eligible high-performance EOSRSystemCameraor RFlens with up to \$150 Cashback* from Canon.

PRODUCTS	MSRP	SPECIAL PRICE	CANON CASHBACK	AFTER COMBINED SAVINGS
EOS RP BODY	\$1,299.99		\$100.00	\$1,199.99
EOS R7 BODY	\$ 1,999.9 9	\$1,849.99	\$150.00	\$1,699.99
EOSRPRF24-105MM F4-7.1 IS STM KIT	\$ 1,599.9 9		\$100.00	\$1,499.99
EOSR7 RF-S18-150MM F3.5-6.3 IS STM KIT	\$2,499.99	\$2,349.99	\$150.00	\$2,199.99
RF24MM F/1.8 MACROIS STM	-\$799.99 -	\$749.99	\$150.00	\$599
RF28MM F/2.8 STM	- \$399.99 -		\$100.00	\$299
RF35MM F/1.8 MACROIS STM	\$649		\$100.00	\$549

TERMSAND CONDITIONS

*Offer Valid from April 12th to May 2nd, 2024. While Supplies Last. Limit 3 Units of Select EOSRSystemCameraBody and Kit or RFlens per household. The savings amount is based on the dealer rebate and Canon cashbackamount combined. Visit www.canoncreatorlab.ca/offers for Full Terms and Conditions on the Cashbackoffer.